No. PART NAME DESCRIPTION REMARKSQ'TYCOLOR
CONNECTOR M8 A Coding Female Connector Insert.  Nylon+GF.
CONTACT BRASS , 6 u" Gold Plated. Female Contact.
O-RING BLACKVITON.
SCREW NUT
BLACK
BRASS, Nickel Plated with Ratchet Mechanism.
NOTES:
1. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
    CURRENT RATING: 1.5A / 3A
    TEMPERATURE RANGE: -25°C TO +85°C
    DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE:
    500V AC FOR ONE MINUTE
2. HOW TO ORDER: A08x-S2xxSM
Cable specification and length can be customized.
RoHS
PIN ASSIGNMENT FRONT VIEW (前視圖)
02 - 2 PINS
03 - 3 PINS
04 - 4 PINS
05 - 5 PINS
06 - 6 PINS
07 - 7 PINS
08 - 8 PINS
A08I-S205SM A08I-S206SM A08I-S207SM A08I-S208SM
I - CURRENT RATING 1.5A
D - CURRENT RATING  3A
A08D-S203SM A08D-S204SMA08D-S202SM
REV.
A ISSUE
DESCRIPTION DATE
Jul/26/2023
HTP ASIA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.HOLIN 禾 凌 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL:THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF HTP ASIA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. . ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF HTP ASIA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. IS PROHIBITED.
-版權所有.翻版必究-
M8 A-Coding Female Molded Cable
With Shield Shell
James
Eric
A08x-S2xxSM
A08x-S2xxSM
OVERMOLD PVC or PU. BLACK
(模號 :
(模號 :
SHELL BRASS , Nickel Plated.